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In Halifax Night Court 2
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8931355

8935424

8933272

8938686

8923013

8932239

8931359

8948697

8933114

8915870

8935617

8933020

8932812

8926846

8926844

Case

ARMOUR, DUNCAN JAMES

BAIDWAN, DHANWANT SINGH

CHEN, HAN

CHHILLAR, JATIN

HAGHI, FATEMEH

JAISWAL, JAYANT

JAISWAL, JAYANT

KEIVER, DREW LANDON

KIRBY, CHARLOTTE

MA, TAO

MCNEIL, BRANDON JOSEPH

RILEY, MARK QUENTIN

RODRIGUES, SUNNY

VALLIS, SEAN ALEXANDER

VALLIS, SEAN ALEXANDER

Name

771890-5

1024189-1

1022810-1

1025960-1

1024317-1

1022357-1

1022357-1

1027469-1

1023932-1

1021236-1

600527-3

223605-51

1024141-1

1022789-1

1022789-1

Person

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 103(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 97(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 22, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

11-SEP-2025 13:30
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8916092

8936993

8935601

8946029

8946025

8946027

8938694

8934077

8933060

8935494

8923089

8936994

8932786

8929628

8932649

8934512

8952809

Case

ALI, MOHAMMAD ROHAIL

BOUDREAU, BLAIR W

BU, XINYUAN

CLARK, JOHN ALEXANDER

CLARK, JOHN ALEXANDER

CLARK, JOHN ALEXANDER

DAVIS, LORENA DAWN

HUNTER, TY JAMES

LEBLANC, JON PAUL

LUTZ, CHRISTOPHER LLOYD

MERETSKY, JONATHAN A

NJOKU, MONICA JENNIFER

PARKS, PAUL

PETRIE, CONNOR D.W

SMITH, KYLE

STONE, ANTHONY WILLIAM

YANG, JIAQIN

Name

1020501-1

285342-5

1023392-1

508460-1

508460-1

508460-1

409458-3

1026380-1

849019-1

374794-5

738235-4

714198-9

630060-1

958107-3

766566-4

1023362-1

968643-2

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 64

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 108(3)

HPMB 13

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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